
370

270

270

270

LOMR 08-03-1617P
eff. 10/23/2008

LOMR 09-03-0270X
eff. 12/9/2008

LOMR 09-03-1034P
eff. 7/21/2009

LOMR
12-03-0109P
eff. 1/4/2012

LOMR 09-03-0081P
eff. 3/30/2009

397

38
9

359

434

34
7

426

34
5343

347

433

430

40
3

344

378

359

420

34
9

24
7

338

315

33
3

45
1

423

340

33
7

469

39
2

38
3

295

362

412

42
1

409

38
8

384

40
8

391

44
9

40
0

337

374

366

314

382

409
412

35
1

372

376

314

429

442

359

387

45
9

313

369

43
4

37
8

339

38
5

342

417

40
2

35
4

342

389

418

364

355

415

38
1

321

33
3

341

409

38
6

39
8

35
7

44
7

35
8

44
3

339

376

330

409

319

399

387

45
4

332

369

40
7

33
6

337

33
9

42
0

35
3

420

43
3

406

295

33
6

39838
4

37
9

330

42
5

438

413

37
3

36
1

433

409

35
4

428

391

41
5

398

404

39
4

308

339

397

359

41
6

341

298

42
9

434

332

325

42
1

40
5

34
7

331

397

383

44
9

345

38
7

372
320

333

43
9

333

42
1395

400

295

343

447

34
8

327

397

379

330

299

32
5

30
7

396

324

433

33
1

329

32
7

318

34
5

32
3

32
8

324

321

36
4

335

44
0

36
536

3

374

328

301

326

33
1

294

325

323

329

371

329

369

316

367

334

301

318

308

329

312

333

35
1

319

341

323

34
9

296

308

353

337

374

397

301

42
1

334

308

375

319

312

310

312

322

30
6

315

31
3

M
ontg

om
er

y
V

ill
ag

e Ave

W Diamond Ave

Q
ui

nce
O

rc
har

d
R

d

D
arnestow

n Rd

S Frederick A
ve

Frederick
Rd

Clopper Rd

Key West Ave

N
 Frederick Ave

Midcounty Hwy

W
oodfie

ld
 R

d

Great Seneca Hwy

M
ud

dy
B

ra
nc

h

Rd

O
ak

m
o

n
t A

ve

Sh
ad

y
G

ro
ve

R
d

S 
Su

m
m

it
 A

ve

W
 G

ude D
r

Emory Grove Rd

Gaither
Rd

Watkins M
ill 

Rd

Ga m
e

Pr
es

er
ve

Rd

N
Su

m
m

it
A

ve

Redland Blvd

E Diamond Ave

Odend'hal Ave

W
D

eer Park Rd

E
Deer Park

Dr

Research Blvd

Lon
gdraf

t Rd

W
as

hin
gt

on
Gro

ve Ln

Railroad
St

Chris
to

pher
 A

ve

Kentlands Blvd

Snouffer School Rd

Wisteria Dr

W
W

at
ki

n
s

M
ill

R
d

G
os

h
en

 R
d

Fields Rd

M
idcounty Hwy

R
u

ssell
A

ve

Lost K
nife

Rd

Olde Towne Ave

Girard St

Sa
m

 E
ig

 H
w

y

St
ra

w
be

rr
y 

K
n

ol
l R

d

W
ar

in
g

St
at

io
n

R
d

Cen
tra

l A
ve

Perry Pkwy

Orchard Ridge Dr

Q
ui

n
ce

O
rc

h
ar

d
R

d

M
on

tgom
ery

V
illage

Ave

Saybrooke Oaks Blvd

Victory Farm

D
r

The City of Gaithersburg makes no warranty, express or implied,
for the completeness and accuracy of the information depicted on
this map. This map may not be reproduced, in whole or in part,
without the express written permission of the City of Gaithersburg
and other referenced parties.
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Floodplains in the City of Gaithersburg
2006 DFIRM MAP FEMA MD State Plane
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Gaithersburg, MD 20877
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Legend
Piped Streams
LOMRs
City of Gaithersburg
Water Features from DFIRMs
Base Flood Elevations
A: 100-year Floodplain (1%) - no base flood depths
AE: 100-year Floodplain (1%) - base flood depths
X500:  500-year Floodplain (0.2%)
X: Areas Outside 500-year Floodplain

*These floodplain areas were established by the Federal
Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Flood Insurance
Study, and are deliniated on the Montgomery County and
Incorporated Areas Flood Insurance Rate Maps (FIRM).

This includes Map Numbers:  
24031C0186D, 24031C0187D, 
24031C0188D, 24031C0189D, 
24031C0191D, 24031C0193D, 
24031C0307D, 24031C0326D, 

24031C0327D, & 24031C0331D.
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